WK windsurfing
Techno boys under 15

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 89, Scoring system: Appendix A Appendix B

Plaats Competitor Nat Sailno Total Nett Q1 Q2
1st Monnet, Tom FRA 320 5 5 S 2
2nd Saubidet, Francisco ARG 40 7 7 1 6
3rd Goncharenko, Oleksandr UKR 46 7 7 4 3
4th Cangemi, Antonino ITA 17 9 9 5 4
5th Bouyer, Camille FRA 292 10 10 8 2
6th Hatcher, James GBR 102 11 11 2 9
7th Mingam, Paul FRA 210 13 13 10 3
8th Tomasello, Francesco ITA 165 16 16 5 11
9th Demenko, Denis RUS 777 17 17 10 7
10th  Segado Ulied, Ignasi ESP 64 18 18 3 15
11th  Manoach, Dor ISR 101 18 18 13 5
12th  Arnon, Dan ISR 272 18 18 6 12
13th  Di Tomassi, Luca ITA 24 18 18 6 12
14th Ghio, Romain FRA 552 18 18 7 11
15th Ruggero Lo Mauro ITA 13 19 19 14 5
16th Prozorov, Nikita RUS 9 20 20 19 1
17th Bague, Oscar FRA 848 21 21 17 4
18th Tursukov, Artur BLR 768 22 22 16 6
19th  Martynov, Mikhail RUS 686 22 22 7 15
20th  Versluis, lan NED 402 22 22 9 13
21st Hoekstra, Sil NED 460 24 24 15 9
22nd  van Someren, Jim NED 600 24 24 14 10
23rd Geraci, Lorenzo ITA 6 26 26 12 14
24th  Kirichuk, llya RUS 41 27 2r 20 7
25th Ciabatti, Carlo ITA 171 28 28 18 10
25th  Ciabatti, Carlo ITA 171 28 28

26th  Leclair, Oscar FRA 597 31 31 23 8
27th  Grall, Baptiste FRA 299 31 31 23 8
28th  Serigos, Jeronimo ARG 450 31 31 11 20
29th  Rigaut, Louis FRA 9 32 32 11 21

30th  Malka, Stav ISR 689 33 33 13 20
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Rigaut, Adrien
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Cavit Biriz, Onur
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Multan, Bartek
Kipka, Aiko
Bassett, Jack
Sundbye, Theodor
Nores, Geronimo
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Bloodworth, Henry
Goetha, Amit

van Opzeeland, Luuc
Debeuf, Arne
Franken, Maurits
Lingier, Wout

Carey, Matthew
Valero, Federico
Frank, Armin

Schulz, Finn
Degrandsart, Maxence
Narciso de la O Tun
Vanbeselaere, Theo
Carey, Joshua
Carney, Guy
Filipczyk, Jakub
Askvig, Arne Frithjof

Debaets, Michiel

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4

GBR
ISR
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
GBR
ARG
GER
GER
FRA
MEX
FRA
GBR
GBR
POL
NOR
BEL

852
616
1999

358
102
383
305
814
157
1177
66
27
393
27
169
215

www.sailwave.com

71
71
71
71
73
74
75
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
121
122

71 OCS 25
71 25 OCS
71 40 31
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74 34 40
75 29 OCS
7% 37 38
76 42 34
78 36 42
79 33 OCS
80 OCSs 34
81 38 43
82 36 OCS
83 OCS 37
84 38 OCS
121 DNC 32
122 DNC 33
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